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Race Schedule Report

Date Racetrack Series Results

03/28/2025  Epjd Speedway AFeature 925 3rd - 92 5th

Enid, Oklahoma

03/29/2025 Rain Out

Longdale Speedway
Longdale, Oklahoma

04/11/2025 A Feature 92s 3rd - 92 4th

Thunderbird Speedway
Muskogee, Oklahoma

04/12/2025 Crawford County Speedway A Feature 92s DNF - 92 5th

Van Buren, Arkansas

04/25/2025 Salina Speedway A Feature 92 2nd - 92s 7th

Salina, Kansas

04/26/2025  Salina Speedway utrien Rain Out
Salina, Kansas é'm J | —

05/09/2025  sjtcity Racing AFeature 92s 4th - 92 5th

Hutchinson, Kansas
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Dodge City Raceway Park
Dodge City, Kansas
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Date Racetrack

05/10/2025 Enid Speedway
Enid, Oklahoma

05/24/2025  Epjid Speedway
Enid, Oklahoma

05/30/2025 Humboldt Speedway

Humboldt, Kansas

81 Speedway

05/31/2025
Park City, Kansas

06/06/2025  11,5mas County Speedway

Colby, Kansas

06/07/2025
RPM Speedway

Hays, Kansas

06/13/2025

Dodge City, Kansas

06/14/2025

Dodge City, Kansas

Dodge City Raceway Park

Dodge City Raceway Park
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Lonnie Smith Memorial A
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Date

06/20/2025

06/21/2025

06/27/2025

06/28/2025

07/04/2025

07/05/2025

07/18/2025

07/19/2025

08/01/2025

Racetrack

Saltcity Racing

Hutchinson, Kansas

Longdale Speedway
Longdale, Oklahoma

WaKeeney Speedway

WaKeeney, Kansas

81 Speedway
Park City, Kansas

Enid Speedway
Enid, Oklahoma

Enid Speedway
Enid, Oklahoma

BUTEER Smi—a®

Electric City Speedway Ec's

Butler, Missouri

. . (7.
Central Missouri Speedway SEes
Warrensburg, Missouri @”/

Rush County Speedway
La Crosse, Kansas

Results
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08/03/2025

08/09/2025

08/16/2025

08/22/2025

08/23/2025

08/29/2025

08/30/2025

09/19/2025

09/20/2025

Racing

Racetrack Series

Thayer County Speedway — UWhMALCLLLIL
Deshler, Nebraska

RPM Speedway

Hays, Kansas

Belleville High Banks

Belleville, Kansas

Saltcity Racing

Hutchinson, Kansas

Saltcity Racing

Hutchinson, Kansas

Lucas Qil Speedway
Wheatland, Missouri

Lucas Oil Speedway
Wheatland, Missouri

Saltcity Racing T U[VITEUHEBH

Hutchinson, Kansas £ Mf:os:- sEmiEs

WaKeeney Speedway

WaKeeney, Kansas

Nutrien

Results
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Date Racetrack Results

10/03/2025 },mboldt Speedway

Humboldt, Kansas

10/04/2025 81 Speedway
Park City, Kansas

10/18/2025 Caney Valley Speedway

Caney, Kansas

11/07/2025 The Dirt Track at Texas Motor Speedway
Fort Worth, Texas

11/08/2025 The Dirt Track at Texas Motor Speedway
Fort Worth, Texas




	Race Schedule Report

