## Race Schedule Report

Date	Racetrack		Series	Results
03/28/2025	Enid Speedway Enid, Oklahoma			A Feature 92s 3rd - 92 5th
03/29/2025	Longdale Speedway Longdale, Oklahoma	CHARGINAL S		Rain Out 🛛
04/11/2025	Thunderbird Speedway Muskogee, Oklahoma	Muskoger, Ok	CIDENTE GASE VIEIRIE, CETIER	A Feature 92s 3rd - 92 4th
04/12/2025	Crawford County Speedway Van Buren, Arkansas	SPEEDWAY	CODERE LASES GEBUES. CENTES	A Feature 92s DNF - 92 5th
04/25/2025	Salina Speedway Salina, Kansas	Greeding 7		A Feature 92 2nd - 92s 7th
04/26/2025	Salina Speedway Salina, Kansas	Speedway J		Rain Out 🛛
05/09/2025	Saltcity Racing Hutchinson, Kansas	Pacing		A Feature 92s 4th - 92 5th
05/10/2025	Dodge City Raceway Park Dodge City, Kansas	Park Park		A Feature 92 2nd - 92s 3rd

Date	Racetrack		Series	Results
05/10/2025	Enid Speedway Enid, Oklahoma		CTORES DESERVICIONES CREMES en 2015	Rain Out 🛛
05/24/2025	Enid Speedway Enid, Oklahoma			Rain Out 🛛
05/30/2025	Humboldt Speedway Humboldt, Kansas	UMEOUOT		A Feature 92 - 5th 92s -8th
05/31/2025	81 Speedway Park City, Kansas			Lonnie Smith Memorial A Feature 92 - 5th 92s - 7th
06/06/2025	Thomas County Speedway Colby, Kansas	Thomas County Speedury		
06/07/2025	RPM Speedway Hays, Kansas			
06/13/2025	Dodge City Raceway Park Dodge City, Kansas	Park PARK		
06/14/2025	Dodge City Raceway Park Dodge City, Kansas	Park		

Date	Racetrack		Series	Results
06/20/2025	Saltcity Racing Hutchinson, Kansas	Pacing		
06/21/2025	Longdale Speedway Longdale, Oklahoma			
06/27/2025	WaKeeney Speedway WaKeeney, Kansas	Nutrien		
06/28/2025	81 Speedway Park City, Kansas			
07/04/2025	Enid Speedway Enid, Oklahoma			
07/05/2025	Enid Speedway Enid, Oklahoma			
07/18/2025	Electric City Speedway Butler, Missouri	BUTTLERS		
07/19/2025	Central Missouri Speedway Warrensburg, Missouri	GENTRAL MISSOURI SPEEDWAY	Nutrien Surregeneration Diel Ans Incols Selecto	
08/01/2025	Rush County Speedway La Crosse, Kansas			

Date	Racetrack		Series	Results
08/03/2025	Thayer County Speedway Deshler, Nebraska	THAYER GOUNTY Speedivay		
08/09/2025	RPM Speedway Hays, Kansas	Speedway		
08/16/2025	Belleville High Banks Belleville, Kansas			
08/22/2025	Saltcity Racing Hutchinson, Kansas	Racing		
08/23/2025	Saltcity Racing Hutchinson, Kansas	Racing		
08/29/2025	Lucas Oil Speedway Wheatland, Missouri	Speedway	COMP.	
08/30/2025	Lucas Oil Speedway Wheatland, Missouri	Bpeedway	COMPE	
09/19/2025	Saltcity Racing Hutchinson, Kansas	Racing		
09/20/2025	WaKeeney Speedway WaKeeney, Kansas	Nutrien		

Date	Racetrack	Series	Results
10/03/2025	Humboldt Speedway Humboldt, Kansas	Real AMERICAN * BEER * MATTE MODELS	
10/04/2025	81 Speedway Park City, Kansas	Real American * BEER*	
10/18/2025	Caney Valley Speedway Caney, Kansas		
11/07/2025	The Dirt Track at Texas Motor Speedway Fort Worth, Texas		
11/08/2025	The Dirt Track at Texas Motor Speedway Fort Worth, Texas		